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DATE EVENT LOCATION
Wed 11 - Thu 12 Mar AHA Industry/Govt Communications Workshop AHA Offices, Canberra

Mon 23 Mar EADRA Workshop AHA Offices, Canberra

Tue 24 Mar

Member Induction Breakfast  

AHA Offices, CanberraIndustry Forum

Members’ Networking Function

Wed 25 Mar
Government Forum Breakfast

AHA Offices, Canberra
Members’ Forum

Thu 26 Mar NMG Training AHA Offices, Canberra

Fri 27 Mar CCEAD Training AHA Offices, Canberra

Wed 24 Jun General Meeting
AHA Offices, Canberra 
or via Teleconference

Wed 23 Sep

Induction Breakfast 

AHA Offices, CanberraIndustry Forum 

Members’ Networking Function

Thu 24 Sep
Government Breakfast 

AHA Offices, Canberra
Members’ Forum 

Wed 4 - Thu 5 Nov Australian Biosecurity 2030 Workshop Sydney, NSW

Tue 24 Nov NMG Training AHA Offices, Canberra

Wed 25 Nov

Induction Breakfast 

AHA Offices, CanberraIndustry Forum

Christmas Function

Thu 26 Nov

Government Forum Breakfast 

AHA Offices, CanberraAnnual General Meeting

Members’ Forum

Fri 27 Nov
NAMP Steering Committee Meeting

AHA Offices, Canberra
CCEAD Training
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EADRA: Emergency Animal Disease Response Agreement    •   NMG: National Management Group   •   CCEAD: Consultative Committee on Emergency Animal Diseases •   NAMP: National Arbovirus Monitoring Program
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